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Dienstag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 16Bowlingcenter Wetzlar
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 2 No Mercy 94 46 540 52 33103 30331 635 2302 690 2522
2 8 7 Funtastic Four 91 49 539 48 33177 30537 681 2449 721 2609
3 11 8 Die Diva´s 82 58 519 63 32837 28905 626 2222 712 2566
4 6 9 Rinnensurfer 77 63 499 80 32639 28687 673 2327 736 2535
5 10 1 Desperados 75 65 559 31 30794 27986 643 2383 685 2543
6 9 3 Die Friedberger 74 66 547 42 33036 30324 690 2405 744 2621
7 16 11 Gutters 72 28 502 78 21822 18489 666 2321 739 2613
8 12 5 Guiness 64 76 528 57 32580 29556 658 2295 716 2539
9 13 4 Jacky´s 58 82 501 78 32031 28123 593 2175 663 2507

10 15 6 Trickbowler 54 86 506 74 32538 28926 618 2202 678 2448
11 7 12 Turkey Hunter 36 64 517 66 20788 18012 617 2265 685 2537
12 14 10 Blindteam 13 127 360 180 28080 18720 360 1440 540 2160

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
5-6 Jacky´s 549 532 607 635 2323 0 <---> Gutters 629 617 628 739 2613 10
7-8 Die Friedberger 565 601 561 550 2277 2 <---> Rinnensurfer 585 556 618 647 2406 8
9-10 Funtastic Four 648 592 648 721 2609 10 <---> Trickbowler 546 559 565 552 2222 0

11-12 Blindteam 540 540 540 540 2160 0 <---> Desperados 590 571 577 562 2300 10
13-14 Turkey Hunter 490 558 535 551 2134 2 <---> Guiness 560 528 579 558 2225 8
15-16 No Mercy 636 585 588 598 2407 8 <---> Die Diva´s 562 596 569 533 2260 2

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   2-  9  12-  7   3-  1   8-  5   4- 10   6- 11
Next Week { Position Round

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 681 Funtastic Four 666 Gutters 598 No Mercy
Scratch Series 2449 Funtastic Four 2321 Gutters 2255 No Mercy

Handicap Game 739 Gutters 721 Funtastic Four 647 Rinnensurfer
Handicap Series 2613 Gutters 2609 Funtastic Four 2407 No Mercy

Men Scratch Game 290 Hubert Hess 287 Lucas Blecher 267 Steven Kaminski
Scratch Series 879 Lucas Blecher 859 Steven Kaminski 848 Hubert Hess

Handicap Game 299 Lucas Blecher 290 Hubert Hess 281 Steven Kaminski
Handicap Series 927 Lucas Blecher 915 Steven Kaminski 899 Ken Norton

Women Scratch Game 224 Bettina Schmidt 192 Wasana Wurmbach 191 Jasmin Fritzjus
Scratch Series 739 Bettina Schmidt 718 Jasmin Fritzjus 670 Wasana Wurmbach

Handicap Game 244 Bettina Schmidt 214 Elke Hess 212 Nina Eissrich
Handicap Series 819 Bettina Schmidt 798 Jasmin Fritzjus 734 Wasana Wurmbach

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 690 Die Friedberger 681 Funtastic Four 673 Rinnensurfer
Scratch Series 2449 Funtastic Four 2405 Die Friedberger 2383 Desperados

Handicap Game 744 Die Friedberger 739 Gutters 736 Rinnensurfer
Handicap Series 2621 Die Friedberger 2613 Gutters 2609 Funtastic Four

Men Scratch Game 298 Mark Harrison 290 Hubert Hess 287 Lucas Blecher
Scratch Series 971 Lucas Blecher 920 Martin Wollmann 901 Uwe Schlier

Handicap Game 300 Ralph Rothenbacher 299 Lucas Blecher 298 Gerhard Walter
Handicap Series 1019 Lucas Blecher 972 Ralph Rothenbacher 944 Martin Wollmann

Women Scratch Game 257 Jasmin Fritzjus 246 Wasana Wurmbach 205 Elke Hess
Scratch Series 825 Jasmin Fritzjus 814 Wasana Wurmbach 729 Elke Hess

Handicap Game 279 Jasmin Fritzjus 265 Wasana Wurmbach 233 Elke Hess
Handicap Series 913 Jasmin Fritzjus 882 Wasana Wurmbach 844 Elke Hess
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Team Rosters
1 - Desperados

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

22 R Uwe Schlier 192 6 8103 42 775 728 0 0
24 R Dietmar Hahn 169 24 6775 40 705 660 164 191 174 198 727 827
25 R Mark Harrison 198 1 5551 28 817 784 a188 a188 a188 a188 752 756
23 R Elisabeth Schlier 1 60 1 1 9 3 0 0

2 - No Mercy
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

20 R Frank Rogalla 177 18 7820 44 724 675 a167 a167 a167 a167 668 740
29 R Jörg Kowalski 157 34 6131 39 663 619 0 0
21 L Hubert Hess 206 0 11538 56 882 821 290 184 205 169 848 848

3 - Die Friedberger
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

15 Liam Fuhr 180 16 7211 40 753 708 a170 a170 a170 a170 680 744
4 R Martin Wollmann 197 2 9486 48 810 757 184 209 230 160 783 791
6 R Richard Trendel 170 24 4083 24 705 676 0 0
5 R Thomas Buskowiak 170 24 6128 36 712 671 170 181 120 179 650 742

4 - Jacky´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

33 R Mario Watz 168 25 8775 52 689 632 166 151 186 203 706 806
35 R Klaus Birk 172 22 6196 36 724 683 151 149 189 200 689 777
26 R Wojciech Jaromin 161 31 4528 28 656 623 0 0
34 R Patrick Zutt 177 18 6374 36 746 705 a167 a167 a167 a167 668 740

5 - Guiness
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

38 R Joachim Cholewik 171 23 8893 52 739 682 174 172 191 173 710 806
39 R Constantin Sons 182 14 9510 52 738 681 174 149 172 196 691 743
37 R Thanthip Chawiangwat 175 20 9809 56 751 690 157 152 161 134 604 676

6 - Trickbowler
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

30 R Klaus Herrmann 171 23 6862 40 706 661 a161 a161 a161 a161 644 736
32 R Alfred Hess 159 32 6999 44 681 632 132 165 138 145 580 708
31 R Rene Herrmann 176 19 4233 24 723 694 0 0
40 R Ralf Merkel 191 7 5357 28 787 754 191 171 204 184 750 778

7 - Funtastic Four
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

7 R Stefan Pötzl 171 23 6175 36 705 664 0 0
10 R Uwe Faltin 181 15 8705 48 759 706 198 215 193 206 812 876
12 L Lucas Blecher 187 10 8816 47 772 720 226 187 179 287 879 927

9 R Gerhard Walter 185 12 7412 40 772 727 184 150 236 188 758 806
8 - Die Diva´s

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

19 R Elke Hess 164 28 8374 51 701 645 153 186 122 155 616 728
36 R Wasana Wurmbach 179 16 10054 56 746 685 156 184 192 138 670 734
16 R Jasmin Fritzjus 176 19 7745 44 751 702 189 162 191 176 718 798

9 - Rinnensurfer
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 R Ralph Rothenbacher 175 20 8418 48 734 681 146 162 191 193 692 772
18 R Mischa Linke 154 36 3700 24 640 611 188 143 179 174 684 844
44 Fabian Roberts 170 24 5458 32 698 661 0 0

3 R Peter Räder 179 16 8605 48 755 702 175 175 172 204 726 790
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10 - Blindteam
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

41 Blind1 120 60 6240 52 536 479 120 120 120 120 480 720
42 Blind2 120 60 6240 52 536 479 120 120 120 120 480 720
43 Blind3 120 60 6240 52 536 479 120 120 120 120 480 720

11 - Gutters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

47 R Jeff Holder 170 24 5116 30 698 663 183 157 182 181 703 799
48 R Ken Norton 160 32 5148 32 648 611 154 204 183 218 759 899
49 R Kevin Kaminski 172 22 2239 13 702 684 0 0
53 R Steven Kaminski 186 11 5414 29 757 723 219 183 190 267 859 915

12 - Turkey Hunter
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

50 R Patrick Schwimmer 165 28 4626 28 686 653 a155 a155 a155 a155 620 732
51 R Dieter Seitz 170 24 4787 28 685 652 116 180 165 142 603 683
52 R Alex Preis 182 14 4007 22 751 724 159 163 155 194 671 719
54 Jasmin Seitz 152 38 1216 8 620 607 0 0
55 R Alina Preis 148 41 1484 10 602 587 0 0
56 Max Seitz 155 36 620 4 628 619 0 0

Temporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Daniel Uwekoolani 108 60 434 4 115 434 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Bettina Schmidt 176 19 5640 32 224 769 244 849 141 196 178 224 739 819
Nina Eissrich 127 58 2542 20 155 537 212 758 155 109 132 93 489 717

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hubert Hess 11538 56 206 290 894 290 184 205 169 848
Mark Harrison 5551 28 198 298 899 a188 a188 a188 a188 752
Martin Wollmann 9486 48 197 278 920 184 209 230 160 783
Uwe Schlier 8103 42 192 277 901 0
Ralf Merkel 5357 28 191 256 823 191 171 204 184 750
Lucas Blecher 8816 47 187 287 971 226 187 179 287 879
Steven Kaminski 5414 29 186 267 859 219 183 190 267 859
Gerhard Walter 7412 40 185 278 857 184 150 236 188 758
Constantin Sons 9510 52 182 257 840 174 149 172 196 691
Alex Preis 4007 22 182 227 833 159 163 155 194 671
Uwe Faltin 8705 48 181 226 812 198 215 193 206 812
Liam Fuhr 7211 40 180 246 813 a170 a170 a170 a170 680
Peter Räder 8605 48 179 245 781 175 175 172 204 726
Frank Rogalla 7820 44 177 254 824 a167 a167 a167 a167 668
Patrick Zutt 6374 36 177 209 744 a167 a167 a167 a167 668
Rene Herrmann 4233 24 176 258 804 0
Ralph Rothenbacher 8418 48 175 279 884 146 162 191 193 692
Thanthip Chawiangwat 9809 56 175 258 830 157 152 161 134 604
Kevin Kaminski 2239 13 172 242 750 0
Klaus Birk 6196 36 172 244 762 151 149 189 200 689
Klaus Herrmann 6862 40 171 230 786 a161 a161 a161 a161 644
Stefan Pötzl 6175 36 171 215 739 0
Joachim Cholewik 8893 52 171 235 755 174 172 191 173 710
Dieter Seitz 4787 28 170 211 736 116 180 165 142 603
Fabian Roberts 5458 32 170 227 732 0
Jeff Holder 5116 30 170 217 745 183 157 182 181 703
Thomas Buskowiak 6128 36 170 218 770 170 181 120 179 650
Richard Trendel 4083 24 170 219 700 0
Dietmar Hahn 6775 40 169 222 749 164 191 174 198 727
Mario Watz 8775 52 168 235 768 166 151 186 203 706
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Patrick Schwimmer 4626 28 165 212 731 a155 a155 a155 a155 620
Wojciech Jaromin 4528 28 161 203 701 0
Ken Norton 5148 32 160 218 759 154 204 183 218 759
Alfred Hess 6999 44 159 236 689 132 165 138 145 580
Jörg Kowalski 6131 39 157 207 690 0
Max Seitz 620 4 155 178 620 0
Mischa Linke 3700 24 154 199 684 188 143 179 174 684
Blind1 6240 52 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480
Blind2 6240 52 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480
Blind3 6240 52 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Wasana Wurmbach 10054 56 179 246 814 156 184 192 138 670
Jasmin Fritzjus 7745 44 176 257 825 189 162 191 176 718
Elke Hess 8374 51 164 205 729 153 186 122 155 616
Jasmin Seitz 1216 8 152 210 652 0
Alina Preis 1484 10 148 183 618 0
Elisabeth Schlier 1 1 1 1 1 0
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